
 2019 / 1 / 27   :     

クラス別総合結果表 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

OPEN-R Entry :3    Start :3

1 1 RTEｴｲﾄﾘｱﾝµPJ雨宮RX-8 MSV /  MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'00.964 2 / 18 167.053
2 14 RTEﾖｼﾌﾐ TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) YH A052 265/35R18 1'04.206 10 / 18 3.242 164.259
3 46 たｰげっと TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'09.195 24 / 25 8.231 167.754

SHOP Entry :1    Start :1

1 2 ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸNUTECRX-8 TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'01.165 2 / 15 166.154

OPEN-S Entry :3    Start :3

1 3 RTE R大佐 TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) YH Sﾀｲﾔ A050 295/35R18 1'02.375 2 / 3 160.071
2 5 DKM Peri提督 TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) YH Sﾀｲﾔ A050 295/35R18 1'02.533 3 / 16 0.158 159.740
3 6 ぴあちぇいれ@ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸ SpiritR /  MC後III型 YH Sﾀｲﾔ A050 295/35R18 1'04.356 4 / 25 1.981 161.411

Expert Entry :12    Start :12

1 10 青のｴｲﾄ TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) YH A052 265/35R18 1'03.872 7 / 28 163.043
2 21 谷田部工房@ｺｺｽ会 TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'03.941 5 / 15 0.069 162.675
3 7 ｷﾁGuy@ｺｺｽ会 TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'04.109 5 / 15 0.237 157.710
4 11 ﾄｽﾄｲ TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'04.573 4 / 8 0.701 159.574
5 19 Naru☆おむすび会 TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'04.587 3 / 9 0.715 158.520
6 17 ﾉﾘﾁ TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 BS RE-12D 255/40R18 1'05.403 7 / 11 1.531 157.826
7 18 VOMIT TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 YH A052 255/40R18 1'05.423 13 / 17 1.551 158.987
8 15 RTE れじ TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'05.472 8 / 15 1.600 161.459
9 22 ﾔｽ TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) TY その他 275/35R18 1'05.499 35 / 37 1.627 156.908
10 8 ｽﾚﾝﾀﾞｰ軍曹 TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 BS RE-12D 265/35R18 1'05.934 14 / 31 2.062 158.987
11 26 じょお TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) YH A052 255/35R18 1'06.192 14 / 32 2.320 158.126
12 55 ikuji- TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) DL その他 255/40R18 1'06.242 13 / 16 2.370 156.522

TireLimit Entry :5    Start :5

1 16 M崎@ﾗｽﾄﾗﾝかも? TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'05.234 15 / 20 156.749
2 24 NA6発@G.D.R TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 AR ATR-K 265/35R18 1'05.530 5 / 16 0.296 158.427
3 23 RTEりょうちん TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'05.720 5 / 25 0.486 158.219
4 12 RTEkero MSV /  MC前 I型(LA) ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'05.822 14 / 17 0.588 159.504
5 50 毒蝮会龍ｷｸﾞﾅｽ大成砿油RX8 TYPE-S / MC前II型(ABA) ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'05.889 8 / 8 0.655 157.457

More Entry :17    Start :17

1 20 L.E.D TYPE-S /  MC後III型 DL A052 255/35R18 1'06.104 7 / 30 156.047
2 29 青のおっちゃん TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 DL Z3 265/35R18 1'06.699 13 / 23 0.595 154.883
3 27 とっさま TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 275/35R18 1'07.614 12 / 27 1.510 158.707
4 28 ﾋﾟﾛｷﾝｸﾞRX-8 TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) NK AR-1 265/35R18 1'07.690 36 / 39 1.586 156.250
5 33 alive1967 TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) YH A052 265/35R18 1'07.968 10 / 26 1.864 155.575
6 38 ｶﾀｼｱ TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 DL Z3 265/35R18 1'08.133 37 / 37 2.029 152.866
7 30 きゅｰ MSV /  MC前 I型(LA) AR ATR-K 265/35R18 1'08.136 20 / 21 2.032 153.018
8 41 たかTECH TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) ZT その他 265/35R18 1'08.215 21 / 30 2.111 154.772
9 32 ｴｲﾄﾏﾝｽﾞｰ TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) DL Z3 245/40R18 1'08.269 22 / 33 2.165 154.132
10 35 sz-8@A.C.E+ TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'08.300 11 / 33 2.196 150.775
11 34 こすけ★おむすび会☆八屋 MSV /  MC前 I型(LA) YH A052 265/35R18 1'08.431 9 / 31 2.327 157.297
12 37 えづにゃん@ふぁみたん TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'08.870 5 / 14 2.766 151.877
13 36 hiro142 TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 FL RT615K+ 265/35R18 1'09.274 14 / 29 3.170 152.801
14 39 8しょｰま8 ｻﾝﾙｰﾌ号 TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) ZT その他 265/35R18 1'10.849 33 / 35 4.745 147.783
15 45 ｸﾘﾗｯｸﾏ SpiritR /  MC後III型 MI その他 245/40R18 1'11.727 17 / 19 5.623 150.125
16 44 ｼﾞﾛｰ MSV /  MC前 I型(LA) KD その他 265/35R18 1'13.891 30 / 34 7.787 147.601
17 43 nobuちん TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) DL その他 245/40R18 1'14.068 21 / 21 7.964 153.300

Light Entry :3    Start :2

1 31 たいへいちょく SpiritR /  MC後III型 YH A052 235/40R18 1'08.963 35 / 36 151.835
2 40 なつき@RX-8 TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) ZT その他 235/40R18 1'10.825 32 / 34 1.862 151.920

GapBest Time
Top

Km/h
Pos No Name TireType Lap

エイトリアンカップ

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



 2019 / 1 / 27   :     

総合結果表 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 1 OPEN-R 1 RTEｴｲﾄﾘｱﾝµPJ雨宮RX-8 MSV /  MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'00.964 2 / 18 167.053
2 2 SHOP 1 ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸNUTECRX-8 TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'01.165 2 / 15 0.201 166.154
3 3 OPEN-S 1 RTE R大佐 TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) YH Sﾀｲﾔ A050 295/35R18 1'02.375 2 / 3 1.411 160.071
4 5 OPEN-S 2 DKM Peri提督 TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) YH Sﾀｲﾔ A050 295/35R18 1'02.533 3 / 16 1.569 159.740
5 10 Expert 1 青のｴｲﾄ TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) YH A052 265/35R18 1'03.872 7 / 28 2.908 163.043
6 21 Expert 2 谷田部工房@ｺｺｽ会 TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'03.941 5 / 15 2.977 162.675
7 7 Expert 3 ｷﾁGuy@ｺｺｽ会 TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'04.109 5 / 15 3.145 157.710
8 14 OPEN-R 2 RTEﾖｼﾌﾐ TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) YH A052 265/35R18 1'04.206 10 / 18 3.242 164.259
9 6 OPEN-S 3 ぴあちぇいれ@ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸ SpiritR /  MC後III型 YH Sﾀｲﾔ A050 295/35R18 1'04.356 4 / 25 3.392 161.411

10 11 Expert 4 ﾄｽﾄｲ TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'04.573 4 / 8 3.609 159.574
11 19 Expert 5 Naru☆おむすび会 TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'04.587 3 / 9 3.623 158.520
12 16 TireLimi 1 M崎@ﾗｽﾄﾗﾝかも? TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'05.234 15 / 20 4.270 156.749
13 17 Expert 6 ﾉﾘﾁ TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 BS RE-12D 255/40R18 1'05.403 7 / 11 4.439 157.826
14 18 Expert 7 VOMIT TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 YH A052 255/40R18 1'05.423 13 / 17 4.459 158.987
15 15 Expert 8 RTE れじ TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'05.472 8 / 15 4.508 161.459
16 22 Expert 9 ﾔｽ TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) TY その他 275/35R18 1'05.499 35 / 37 4.535 156.908
17 24 TireLimi 2 NA6発@G.D.R TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 AR ATR-K 265/35R18 1'05.530 5 / 16 4.566 158.427
18 23 TireLimi 3 RTEりょうちん TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'05.720 5 / 25 4.756 158.219
19 12 TireLimi 4 RTEkero MSV /  MC前 I型(LA) ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'05.822 14 / 17 4.858 159.504
20 50 TireLimi 5 毒蝮会龍ｷｸﾞﾅｽ大成砿油RX8 TYPE-S / MC前II型(ABA) ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'05.889 8 / 8 4.925 157.457
21 8 Expert 10 ｽﾚﾝﾀﾞｰ軍曹 TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 BS RE-12D 265/35R18 1'05.934 14 / 31 4.970 158.987
22 20 More 1 L.E.D TYPE-S /  MC後III型 DL A052 255/35R18 1'06.104 7 / 30 5.140 156.047
23 26 Expert 11 じょお TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) YH A052 255/35R18 1'06.192 14 / 32 5.228 158.126
24 55 Expert 12 ikuji- TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) DL その他 255/40R18 1'06.242 13 / 16 5.278 156.522
25 29 More 2 青のおっちゃん TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 DL Z3 265/35R18 1'06.699 13 / 23 5.735 154.883
26 27 More 3 とっさま TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 275/35R18 1'07.614 12 / 27 6.650 158.707
27 28 More 4 ﾋﾟﾛｷﾝｸﾞRX-8 TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) NK AR-1 265/35R18 1'07.690 36 / 39 6.726 156.250
28 33 More 5 alive1967 TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) YH A052 265/35R18 1'07.968 10 / 26 7.004 155.575
29 38 More 6 ｶﾀｼｱ TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 DL Z3 265/35R18 1'08.133 37 / 37 7.169 152.866
30 30 More 7 きゅｰ MSV /  MC前 I型(LA) AR ATR-K 265/35R18 1'08.136 20 / 21 7.172 153.018
31 41 More 8 たかTECH TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) ZT その他 265/35R18 1'08.215 21 / 30 7.251 154.772
32 32 More 9 ｴｲﾄﾏﾝｽﾞｰ TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) DL Z3 245/40R18 1'08.269 22 / 33 7.305 154.132
33 35 More 10 sz-8@A.C.E+ TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'08.300 11 / 33 7.336 150.775
34 34 More 11 こすけ★おむすび会☆八屋 MSV /  MC前 I型(LA) YH A052 265/35R18 1'08.431 9 / 31 7.467 157.297
35 37 More 12 えづにゃん@ふぁみたん TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'08.870 5 / 14 7.906 151.877
36 31 Light 1 たいへいちょく SpiritR /  MC後III型 YH A052 235/40R18 1'08.963 35 / 36 7.999 151.835
37 46 OPEN-R 3 たｰげっと TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'09.195 24 / 25 8.231 167.754
38 36 More 13 hiro142 TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 FL RT615K+ 265/35R18 1'09.274 14 / 29 8.310 152.801
39 40 Light 2 なつき@RX-8 TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) ZT その他 235/40R18 1'10.825 32 / 34 9.861 151.920
40 39 More 14 8しょｰま8 ｻﾝﾙｰﾌ号 TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) ZT その他 265/35R18 1'10.849 33 / 35 9.885 147.783
41 45 More 15 ｸﾘﾗｯｸﾏ SpiritR /  MC後III型 MI その他 245/40R18 1'11.727 17 / 19 10.763 150.125
42 44 More 16 ｼﾞﾛｰ MSV /  MC前 I型(LA) KD その他 265/35R18 1'13.891 30 / 34 12.927 147.601
43 43 More 17 nobuちん TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) DL その他 245/40R18 1'14.068 21 / 21 13.104 153.300

Entry :44    Start :43
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Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)


